ARR

8
11
12
14
18
17
28
31
33
38
39
40
42
43
45
52
54
57
58
60
65
68
70
80
87
92

103
109
115
118
121
122

M/F

‘\

8
11
12
14
18
17
26
28
30
34
35
36
38
39
41
47
49
52
53
55
59
62
64
72
78
81
88
92
97
99

102
103

Sesso
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
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MARATONA
PRATESE

COGNOME
MIGLIORI
WANG
TRENTANOVE
PACINI
LOMBARDI
FUSCO
PAOLUCCI
LUCHI
FAMBRINI
PALUMMIERI
GAROFANO
PARENTE
MORICONI
FILIPPETTI
JIA

MEUCCI
RUSSO
FABBRI
CRISTALLI
PICCINI
FIORINI
BRESCIA
LIANG
LEONINI
PICCINI

BINI
BACCASSINO
ABONDIO
AMADORI
MAZZILLI
CASTAGNOLI
MEONI

NOME
FABRIZIO
XIUYONG
LORENZO
PIERO
GIUSEPPE
ERICH
MAURO
NICOLA
MASSIMILIANO
PATRIZIO
LUIGI

MARIO
PAOLO
ENRICO
CHANGAN
ROBERTO
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
CORRADO
LUCA

FABIO
ALESSANDRO
BIN

FABRIZIO
SIMONE
FABIO GIANLUCA
ENRICO
LORIS ORAZIO
MASSIMO
DOMENICO
ALESSIO
DAMIANO

Podistica Pratese
Classifica Categorie

Mezza Maratona 2023

SOCIETA'

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

ASD ATLETICA PRATO

G.S.IL FIORINO G.S. MAIANO

ASD 29 MARTIRI G.P. LA STANCA

ASD PODISTICA MEDICEA

ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA

ASD 29 MARTIRI RUNCARD

RUNCARD ASD ATLETICAPRATO
RUNCARD RUNCARD

A.S.C.D. SILVANO FEDI

G.S. LE PANCHECASTELQUARTO ASD LE LUV
ASD LE LUMACHE MEZZANA

A. ATL. CAMAIORE AURORA MONTALE
AURORA MONTALE RUNCARD
RUNCARD POLISPORTIVA

RUNCARD RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD RUNCARD
RUNCARD PODISTICAAGLIANESE 1980

ASD PRATOPROMOZIONE ASD PODISTICA
P.C.A. HITACHI RAIL ITALY PISTOIA
RUNCARD RUNCARD

RUNCARD RUNCARD

RUNCARD RUNCARD

RUNCARD RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA AMARANTO

ATL. CALENZANO RUNCARD

CLUB AUSONIA ASD RUNCARD
ASD 29 MARTIRI RUNCARD
RUNCARD PODISTICA PRATO
PODISTICA PRATO NORD

Posizione
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CATEGORIA

D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M
D - 50-59 ANNI - M

PETT
538
457
379
394
409
418
393
515
384
505
545
481
357
521
453
458
534
464
365
355
368
354
382
427
371
416
532
359
503
389
543
402
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OFFICIALTIME Distacco

01:25:38 00:09:54
01:28:34 00:12:49
01:31:27 00:15:42
01:32:08 00:16:24
01:34:55 00:19:11
01:34:55 00:19:11
01:39:20 00:23:36
01:40:23 00:24:39
01:40:58 00:25:14
01:42:23 00:26:39
01:42:30 00:26:46
01:43:10 00:27:25
01:43:22 00:27:37
01:43:28 00:27:44
01:45:05 00:29:21
01:46:11 00:30:27
01:46:18 00:30:34
01:46:42 00:30:57
01:46:47 00:31:03
01:46:50 00:31:05
01:48:13 00:32:28
01:48:36 00:32:52
01:48:50 00:33:05
01:52:22 00:36:38
01:53:26 00:37:41
01:54:56 00:39:11
01:57:19 00:41:34
01:58:13 00:42:28
01:59:37 00:43:52
02:00:25 00:44:40
02:02:33 00:46:48
02:02:46 00:47:02



124
150
156
162

104 M
120 M
124 M
128 M

PRATESI
VASTA
BIAVA
CANALI

SIMONE
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
LUCIANO

PODISTICA VAL DIPESA VIGILI DEL FUOCO
PD150 ASD LAVORATORIINTESA SANPAOLO
ASD 29 MARTIRI RUNCARD

RUNCARD ASD PRATO

33 D-50-59 ANNI - M
34 D-50-59 ANNI - M
35 D-50-59 ANNI - M
36 D-50-59 ANNI - M

535
363
392
380

02:02:51
02:12:47
02:15:23
02:19:52

00:47:07
00:57:02
00:59:38
01:04:08



